ELEZIONI ASSEMBLEA DEI DELEGATI FISDAF PER IL TRIENNIO 2022-2025

COGNOME

ALLIA

ARNAUDO

AUDENINO

AZZOLIN

BASTA

BERRUTI

BRUZZESE

CAVALLO

CERUTTI

CHIESA

coLuca

GALANTE

GIRAUDI

GIVA

GRASSO

LEGGERO

MAGAGNI

MAGLIONE

MARCELLI

MARRA

MASSI

NOTARI

PAULILLO

REBAUDENGO

SALVATI

NOME

Mario

Anna Luisa
Maria

Carlo
Luigino
Rocco

Paolo

Salvatore

Carlo
Virgilio
Sonia
Antonio
Luigi
Renzo Franco
Giorgio
Dino
Alfredo
Franco
Luigi
Fausto
Stefania
Paolo
Giovanni
Leonardo
Paolo

Dario

- LISTA CANDIDATURE INDIVIDUALI -

PUBBLICAZIONE DEL 22/04/2022

DATA DI
NASCITA

26/05/43
17/05/68
04/09/32
21/06/42
19/02/49

20/03/58

02/04/63

26/06/61
17/05/68
14/12/55
19/04/56
09/02/53
23/04/51
21/12/46
02/03/46
12/05/56
16/05/47
10/06/45
18/03/46
26/04/68
22/04/52
17/05/69
13/07/49
07/09/47

29/01/48

AZIENDA

FIPDAF-FASIF

MARELLI
AFTERMARKET
ITALY SPA

IVECO SPA
FCA ITALY SPA

FCA ITALY SPA

FCA ITALY SPA

SKF
INDUSTRIES SPA

FCA ITALY SPA

RAGGRUPPAMENTO

PENSIONATO

STELLANTIS

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

TERZE

IVECO

STELLANTIS

PENSIONATO

STELLANTIS

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

STELLANTIS

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

TERZE

PENSIONATO

STELLANTIS

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

PENSIONATO

CARICA FISDAF

DELEGATO

CONSIGLIERE

DELEGATO

DELEGATO

DELEGATO

DELEGATO

DELEGATO

CONSIGLIERE

DELEGATO

SEDE LAV/
RESIDENZA

TO
TO
TO
TO
Malesia

TO

Ml

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
AT
TO
BO
TO
TO
TO
RM
TO
TO
AT

TO



